Alachua County - Member Attendance Report - 2022-2023

Human Rights Board

TOTALS

MEMBER

10/27/22

11/24/22

12/22/22

1/26/23

2/23/23

3/23/23

4/27/23

5/25/23

6/22/23

7/24/23

8/24/23

Aaron Kelley (Chair) *term expired 6/1/23 P NA NA C P NA P NA NA NA 100.0%
Joanna M Anderson P NA NA C P NA P NA NA NA 100.0%
LeAnn Campbell *appointed Jun2023 - - - - - - - - NA NA 100.0%
Erin A Field *appointed Feb2023 - - - - P NA P NA NA NA 100.0%
Jaclyn Trenteseaux *appointed Apr2023 - - - - - - P NA NA NA 100.0%
Kevin Smith *Removed for attendance A NA NA C A NA A NA NA - 0.0%
Present: 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 75.0%
Absent: 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 25.0%
Excused: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0%

* P = Present

* A = Absent

* E = Excused

* C = Meeting Canceled

* NA = No Meeting Scheduled

The Board meets on the 4th Thursday of the month, as needed.




