Alachua County - Member Attendance Report - 2022-2023

Human Rights Board												
MEMBER	10/27/22	11/24/22	12/22/22	1/26/23	2/23/23	3/23/23	4/27/23	5/25/23	6/22/23	7/24/23	8/24/23	TOTALS
Aaron Kelley (Chair) *term expired 6/1/23	Р	NA	NA	С	Р	NA	Р	NA	NA	NA		100.0%
Joanna M Anderson	Р	NA	NA	С	Р	NA	Р	NA	NA	NA		100.0%
LeAnn Campbell *appointed Jun2023	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	NA	NA		100.0%
Erin A Field *appointed Feb2023	-	-	-	-	Р	NA	Р	NA	NA	NA		100.0%
Jaclyn Trenteseaux *appointed Apr2023	-	-	-	-	-	-	Р	NA	NA	NA		100.0%
Kevin Smith *Removed for attendance	А	NA	NA	С	А	NA	А	NA	NA	-		0.0%
Present:	2	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0		75.0%
Absent:	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		25.0%
Excused:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0.0%
* P = Present												
* A = Absent												
* E = Excused												
* C = Meeting Canceled												
* NA = No Meeting Scheduled												

The Board meets on the 4th Thursday of the month, as needed.